
Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

BridgeportRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

BridgeportNicole DupeeCorr Counselor 6/30/2023 485739 Central Office 12/31/2025 11/08/2019

BridgeportJason NorthropCorr HVAC Tech 6/12/2015 177650 New Haven 9/30/2025 06/12/2015

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

Bridgeport Parole/ComRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

Bridgeport Parole/ComJason RodriguezParole Officer 2 11/8/2020 080551 Waterbury Parole/Com 9/30/2025 11/07/2008

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

BrooklynRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

BrooklynAlison KennyCFSS 2 8/14/2009 087670 York 12/31/2025 08/14/2009

CRCI, Brooklyn, Willard/CybulskiCraig FetridgeCorr HVAC Tech 4/9/2021 517866 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 04/09/2021

Corrigan-Radgowski, York, BrooklynThomas JankowskiCorr Locksmith 3/6/2015 174472 Hartford 12/31/2025 03/06/2015

BrooklynChristopher BoweryCorr Maint Supv 2/27/2016 113199 Bridgeport 9/30/2025 04/08/2011

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

Central OfficeRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

CheshireRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

CheshireLisa VendittiCFSS 2 4/8/2022 169454 MYI 6/30/2026 11/14/2014

Cheshire, MYIDanielle RuizCFSS 3 11/12/2015 088011 New Haven 12/31/2025 08/14/2009

York, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Hartford, CheshireTevin SpenceCorr Counselor 11/17/2022 387893 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 11/10/2017

OCPM, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Cheshire, HartfordAdrian BudasCorr Counselor 11/17/2022 493998 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 02/14/2020

MYI, Cheshire, GarnerJerry ValdezCorr Counselor 11/18/2022 177541 Bridgeport 3/31/2026 06/12/2015

Garner, MYI, CheshireCarlos AvilesCorr Counselor 6/30/2023 551521 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 04/15/2022

New Haven, MYI, CheshireLatoya AntunesCorr Counselor 11/18/2023 131325 Garner 3/31/2026 08/12/2012

Cheshire, New HavenRichard CoreCorr Electrician 10/12/2018 180028 Bridgeport 3/31/2026 10/12/2018

Cheshire, GarnerJason FransonCorr Electrician 9/13/2019 478728 Dist. 2 Maint SW 12/31/2025 09/13/2019

MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, CRCI, York, 
Willard/Cybulski

Jordan SamaCorr Electronics Tech 12/7/2018 454210 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 12/07/2018

Garner, Cheshire, Hartford, MYIAaron RobinsonCorr Electronics Tech 9/13/2019 478757 Central Office 6/30/2026 09/13/2019

CheshireAlexander MilslagleCorr HVAC Tech 8/12/2022 560839 Dist. 2 Maint SW 12/31/2025 08/12/2022

CheshireMichael FalconeCorr Plumber/Steam 7/3/2020 500285 Garner 6/30/2026 07/03/2020

MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, CRCIEmily HendersonCorr SA Counselor 2/14/2020 493852 Hartford 12/31/2025 02/14/2020

CheshireRyan BrownCorr SA Counselor 5/20/2022 159487 CRCI 6/30/2026 02/07/2014

New Haven, CheshireStephanie FerraroCorr SA Counselor 2/10/2023 573384 York 3/31/2026 02/10/2023

CheshireJessica SalleyCorr SA Counselor 2/10/2023 573427 York 3/31/2026 02/10/2023

CheshireBrian PaladinoIndust Supv 1 (Auto) 10/3/2014 169080 MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 10/03/2014

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

Corrigan-RadgowskiRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

Corrigan-RadgowskiJoeleen WalzCFSS 2 10/3/2014 168862 York 6/30/2026 10/04/2014

York, Corrigan-RadgowskiAshley HauserCorr Counselor 9/11/2020 513851 Hartford 3/31/2026 09/11/2020

Corrigan-Radgowski, York, BrooklynThomas JankowskiCorr Locksmith 3/6/2015 174472 Hartford 12/31/2025 03/06/2015

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

CRCIRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

MacDougall-Walker, CRCI, Willard/CybulskiChristina PaquetteCFSS 1 5/17/2024 154235 Osborn 6/30/2026 10/04/2013

Willard/Cybulski, CRCIRichard WilcoxCFSS 3 9/14/2020 056515 Osborn 6/30/2026 06/08/2007

CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, OsbornCarissa ChampagneCFSS 3 11/19/2021 160960 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 04/04/2014

MYI, CRCISamuel IkemCorr Counselor 1/4/2019 050125 MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 12/08/2006

York, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Hartford, CheshireTevin SpenceCorr Counselor 11/17/2022 387893 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 11/10/2017

OCPM, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Cheshire, HartfordAdrian BudasCorr Counselor 11/17/2022 493998 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 02/14/2020

Hartford, CRCI, Willard/CybulskiMorrell WalkerCorr Counselor 11/18/2022 167005 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 11/08/2019

CRCI, Willard/CybulskiCharles IlioffCorr Counselor 12/1/2023 536549 Osborn 3/31/2026 10/08/2021

MacDougall-Walker, CRCI, MacDougall-WalkerArmand MartinajCorr Electrician 4/15/2022 550133 Osborn 9/30/2025 04/15/2022

MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, CRCI, York, 
Willard/Cybulski

Jordan SamaCorr Electronics Tech 12/7/2018 454210 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 12/07/2018

CRCI, Brooklyn, Willard/CybulskiCraig FetridgeCorr HVAC Tech 4/9/2021 517866 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 04/09/2021

MacDougall-Walker, Willard/Cybulski, CRCIAnthony PutkowskiCorr Locksmith 4/9/2021 391811 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 12/22/2017

MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, CRCIEmily HendersonCorr SA Counselor 2/14/2020 493852 Hartford 12/31/2025 02/14/2020

CRCIAndrew DonorGMO 6/14/2013 145305 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 06/14/2013

CRCIDamian AngliszGMO 7/3/2020 497291 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 07/03/2020

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

Dist 1 Mac/Wal - CommRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

Dist 2 Cheshire - CommRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

Dist 3 York - CommRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

Dist. 1 Maint NoRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

Dist. 1 Maint NoChristopher BifolckCorr HVAC Tech 4/9/2021 517862 MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 04/09/2021

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

Dist. 2 Maint SWRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

GarnerRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

GarnerJames McCluskeyCFSS 2 12/20/2013 156705 New Haven 12/31/2025 12/20/2013

MYI, Cheshire, GarnerJerry ValdezCorr Counselor 11/18/2022 177541 Bridgeport 3/31/2026 06/12/2015

Garner, MYI, CheshireCarlos AvilesCorr Counselor 6/30/2023 551521 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 04/15/2022

Cheshire, GarnerJason FransonCorr Electrician 9/13/2019 478728 Dist. 2 Maint SW 12/31/2025 09/13/2019

Garner, Cheshire, Hartford, MYIAaron RobinsonCorr Electronics Tech 9/13/2019 478757 Central Office 6/30/2026 09/13/2019

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

HartfordRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

OCPM, Osborn, Hartford, MacDougall-WalkerZlatan JahicCorr Counselor 11/28/2014 136856 CRCI 6/30/2026 08/09/2013

York, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Hartford, CheshireTevin SpenceCorr Counselor 11/17/2022 387893 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 11/10/2017

OCPM, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Cheshire, HartfordAdrian BudasCorr Counselor 11/17/2022 493998 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 02/14/2020

Hartford, CRCI, Willard/CybulskiMorrell WalkerCorr Counselor 11/18/2022 167005 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 11/08/2019

New Haven, MYI, HartfordAlexis DavisCorr Counselor 12/16/2022 924768 Cheshire 12/31/2025 12/13/2013

Hartford, OCPMPaul Whitman-NievesCorr Counselor 12/16/2022 493865 Cheshire 6/30/2026 02/14/2020

HartfordEllison ShalondaCorr Counselor 11/8/2023 148597 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 08/13/2013

Garner, Cheshire, Hartford, MYIAaron RobinsonCorr Electronics Tech 9/13/2019 478757 Central Office 6/30/2026 09/13/2019

MacDougall-Walker, HartfordJose A IrizarryCorr HVAC Tech 9/28/2007 036501 Osborn 6/30/2026 02/03/2006

HartfordLaDawn BuriesonCorr SA Counselor 11/5/2021 539022 Osborn 12/31/2025 11/05/2021

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

Hartford Parole/ComRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

MacDougall-WalkerRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

MacDougall-Walker, CRCI, Willard/CybulskiChristina PaquetteCFSS 1 5/17/2024 154235 Osborn 6/30/2026 10/04/2013

OCPM, Osborn, Hartford, MacDougall-WalkerZlatan JahicCorr Counselor 11/28/2014 136856 CRCI 6/30/2026 08/09/2013

MacDougall-WalkerBrandon DuchesneauCorr Electrician 11/13/2015 184600 Hartford 9/30/2025 06/13/2016

MacDougall-Walker, CRCI, MacDougall-WalkerArmand MartinajCorr Electrician 4/15/2022 550133 Osborn 9/30/2025 04/15/2022

MacDougall-WalkerDavid MoorcroftCorr Electrician 4/15/2022 550134 CRCI 9/30/2025 04/15/2022

MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, CRCI, York, 
Willard/Cybulski

Jordan SamaCorr Electronics Tech 12/7/2018 454210 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 12/07/2018

MacDougall-WalkerBrennan KimczykCorr Electronics Tech 9/9/2022 566638 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 09/09/2022

MacDougall-Walker, HartfordJose A IrizarryCorr HVAC Tech 9/28/2007 036501 Osborn 6/30/2026 02/03/2006

MacDougall-Walker, Willard/Cybulski, CRCIAnthony PutkowskiCorr Locksmith 4/9/2021 391811 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 12/22/2017

MacDougall-WalkerEdwin RexachCorr SA Counselor 11/2/2012 137041 Brooklyn 6/30/2026 11/02/2012

MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, CRCIEmily HendersonCorr SA Counselor 2/14/2020 493852 Hartford 12/31/2025 02/14/2020

MacDougall-WalkerLaDawn BurlesonCorr SA Counselor 11/5/2021 539022 Osborn 3/31/2026 11/05/2021

MacDougall-Walker, OsbornColby BeecherIndust Supv 1 (Auto) 12/13/2013 156679 Cheshire 3/31/2026 12/13/2013

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

MYIRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

MYIMark SerranoCFSS 1 12/15/2023 591500 MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 12/15/2023

MYIMichael RodriguezCFSS 2 10/11/2021 177513 Osborn 9/30/2025 06/12/2015

MYIDavid DiasCFSS 2 1/14/2022 544406 Bridgeport 9/30/2025 01/14/2022

MYIAshley ColemanCFSS 2 6/17/2024 461205 Osborn 6/30/2026 03/29/2019

Cheshire, MYIDanielle RuizCFSS 3 11/12/2015 088011 New Haven 12/31/2025 08/14/2009

MYI, CRCISamuel IkemCorr Counselor 1/4/2019 050125 MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 12/08/2006

MYIAlexander SaylorCorr Counselor 11/5/2021 073492 Willard/Cybulski 3/31/2026 08/10/2008

MYI, Cheshire, GarnerJerry ValdezCorr Counselor 11/18/2022 177541 Bridgeport 3/31/2026 06/12/2015

New Haven, MYI, HartfordAlexis DavisCorr Counselor 12/16/2022 924768 Cheshire 12/31/2025 12/13/2013

Garner, MYI, CheshireCarlos AvilesCorr Counselor 6/30/2023 551521 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 04/15/2022

New Haven, MYI, CheshireLatoya AntunesCorr Counselor 11/18/2023 131325 Garner 3/31/2026 08/12/2012

MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, CRCI, York, 
Willard/Cybulski

Jordan SamaCorr Electronics Tech 12/7/2018 454210 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 12/07/2018

Garner, Cheshire, Hartford, MYIAaron RobinsonCorr Electronics Tech 9/13/2019 478757 Central Office 6/30/2026 09/13/2019

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

New HavenRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

New HavenHumberto Baez-MelendezCFSS 2 6/5/2022 421514 York 6/30/2026 04/13/2018

New HavenRyan MayhewCFSS 3 12/27/2024 478805 York 6/30/2026 09/13/2019

New HavenLeatha Walton BenjaminCorr Counselor 11/8/2019 163611 Bridgeport 12/31/2025 06/13/2014

New Haven, MYI, HartfordAlexis DavisCorr Counselor 12/16/2022 924768 Cheshire 12/31/2025 12/13/2013

New Haven, MYI, CheshireLatoya AntunesCorr Counselor 11/18/2023 131325 Garner 3/31/2026 08/12/2012

Cheshire, New HavenRichard CoreCorr Electrician 10/12/2018 180028 Bridgeport 3/31/2026 10/12/2018

New Haven, CheshireStephanie FerraroCorr SA Counselor 2/10/2023 573384 York 3/31/2026 02/10/2023

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

New Haven Parole/ComRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

 

No Records For the Requested Choice

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

NorthernRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

Norwich/New London Parole/ComRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

Norwich/New London Parole/ComChristopher BarstowParole Officer 1 5/17/2024 122309 Hartford Parole/Com 6/30/2026 03/06/2015

Norwich/New London Parole/ComAnthony DelPaineParole Officer 2 4/29/2016 050091 Hartford Parole/Com 12/31/2025 12/08/2006

Norwich/New London Parole/ComKarolina UrbanowiczParole Officer 2 8/28/2020 148396 Hartford Parole/Com 3/31/2026 08/09/2013

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

OCPMRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

OCPM, Sentence Calculations & InterstateArmand AubeyCorr Counselor 8/20/2014 159500 MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 02/07/2014

OCPM, Osborn, Hartford, MacDougall-WalkerZlatan JahicCorr Counselor 11/28/2014 136856 CRCI 6/30/2026 08/09/2013

OCPM, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Cheshire, HartfordAdrian BudasCorr Counselor 11/17/2022 493998 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 02/14/2020

Hartford, OCPMPaul Whitman-NievesCorr Counselor 12/16/2022 493865 Cheshire 6/30/2026 02/14/2020

OCPMNicholas CarlsonCorr Counselor 12/1/2023 527483 Osborn 3/31/2026 08/13/2021

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

OsbornRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, OsbornCarissa ChampagneCFSS 3 11/19/2021 160960 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 04/04/2014

OCPM, Osborn, Hartford, MacDougall-WalkerZlatan JahicCorr Counselor 11/28/2014 136856 CRCI 6/30/2026 08/09/2013

MacDougall-Walker, OsbornColby BeecherIndust Supv 1 (Auto) 12/13/2013 156679 Cheshire 3/31/2026 12/13/2013

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

Sentence Calculations & InterstateRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

OCPM, Sentence Calculations & InterstateArmand AubeyCorr Counselor 8/20/2014 159500 MacDougall-Walker 3/31/2026 02/07/2014

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

Waterbury Parole/ComRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

No Records For the Requested Choice

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

Willard/CybulskiRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

MacDougall-Walker, CRCI, Willard/CybulskiChristina PaquetteCFSS 1 5/17/2024 154235 Osborn 6/30/2026 10/04/2013

Willard/Cybulski, CRCIRichard WilcoxCFSS 3 9/14/2020 056515 Osborn 6/30/2026 06/08/2007

CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, OsbornCarissa ChampagneCFSS 3 11/19/2021 160960 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 04/04/2014

Willard/CybulskiAshlie Ouellette-AvilesCorr Counselor 1/4/2019 034414 Central Office 3/31/2026 04/19/2013

York, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Hartford, CheshireTevin SpenceCorr Counselor 11/17/2022 387893 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 11/10/2017

OCPM, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Cheshire, HartfordAdrian BudasCorr Counselor 11/17/2022 493998 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 02/14/2020

Hartford, CRCI, Willard/CybulskiMorrell WalkerCorr Counselor 11/18/2022 167005 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 11/08/2019

CRCI, Willard/CybulskiCharles IlioffCorr Counselor 12/1/2023 536549 Osborn 3/31/2026 10/08/2021

MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, CRCI, York, 
Willard/Cybulski

Jordan SamaCorr Electronics Tech 12/7/2018 454210 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 12/07/2018

CRCI, Brooklyn, Willard/CybulskiCraig FetridgeCorr HVAC Tech 4/9/2021 517866 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 04/09/2021

Willard/CybulskiThomas BombardierCorr Locksmith 12/13/2013 156913 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 12/13/2013

MacDougall-Walker, Willard/Cybulski, CRCIAnthony PutkowskiCorr Locksmith 4/9/2021 391811 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 12/22/2017

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed



Name Rank Date Current Location Qtr End Requested Facilities  Title Emp. No

YorkRequested:DOC NP-4 Transfer List -

State Service

YorkCharlene BaskervilleCorr Counselor 1/4/2019 593683 Corrigan-Radgowski 6/30/2026 01/20/1995

YorkMichael CampbellCorr Counselor 1/4/2019 103339 Corrigan-Radgowski 6/30/2026 06/12/2015

York, Corrigan-RadgowskiAshley HauserCorr Counselor 9/11/2020 513851 Hartford 3/31/2026 09/11/2020

York, CRCI, Willard/Cybulski, Hartford, CheshireTevin SpenceCorr Counselor 11/17/2022 387893 MacDougall-Walker 6/30/2026 11/10/2017

MacDougall-Walker, Cheshire, MYI, CRCI, York, 
Willard/Cybulski

Jordan SamaCorr Electronics Tech 12/7/2018 454210 Dist. 1 Maint No 9/30/2025 12/07/2018

Corrigan-Radgowski, York, BrooklynThomas JankowskiCorr Locksmith 3/6/2015 174472 Hartford 12/31/2025 03/06/2015

Monday, July 7, 2025Date Printed


